



Informazione Regolamentata n. 20088-32-2021	C	0ata/Ora Ricezione 26 Luglio 2021 10:55:35	AIM -Italia/Mercato Alternativo del Capitale	
Societa'	:	DHH		
Identificativo Informazione Regolamentata	:	150272		
Nome utilizzatore	:	DOMINIONNSS02	- Giandomenico Sica	
Tipologia	:	2.4		
Data/Ora Ricezione	:	26 Luglio 2021 10:55:35		
Data/Ora Inizio Diffusione presunta	:	26 Luglio 2021 11:0	0:03	
Oggetto	:	DHH - Weekly repo treasury shares	rt on the purchase of	

Testo del comunicato

Milan, 26 July 2021. DHH S.p.A. ("DHH" or the "Company") (DHH.MI | WDHH21.MI) (ISIN shares IT0005203622 | ISIN warrants IT0005203689), the cloud computing provider of Southeast Europe announces that with reference to the share buyback program started on 12 July 2021 (see press release), in the period from 19 July to 23 July 2021 purchased a total of no. 200 ordinary shares for a total value of Euro 2.990.

Therefore, as of the date of this press release, DHH holds directly no. 174.445 treasury shares, equal to 3,60% of the share capital.





DHH - Weekly report on the purchase of treasury shares

Milan, 26 July 2021. DHH S.p.A. ("DHH" or the "Company") (DHH.MI | WDHH21.MI) (ISIN shares IT0005203622 | ISIN warrants IT0005203689), the cloud computing provider of Southeast Europe announces that with reference to the share buyback program started on 12 July 2021 (see <u>press release</u>), in the period from 19 July to 23 July 2021 purchased a total of no. 200 ordinary shares for a total value of Euro 2.990.

Based on the information provided by the intermediary appointed to make the purchases, the details of the transactions for the purchase of treasury shares on a daily basis are provided below:

Date	No.	% share capital	Price (euro)	Value (euro)
19/07/2021	100	0,0021%	15,3	1.530,00€
22/07/2021	50	0,0010%	14,5	725,00€
22/07/2021	50	0,0010%	14,7	735,00€
TOTAL	200	0,0041%	14,95€	2.990,00 €

Therefore, as of the date of this press release, DHH holds directly no. 174.445 treasury shares, equal to 3,60% of the share capital.

About DHH S.p.A.

Established in July 2015 and located in Milan, DHH SpA ("DHH") is a tech-group that provides the "virtual infrastructure" to run websites, apps, e-commerces and software as a service solutions to 100.000+ customers across Southeast Europe (the so-called "Adriatic Sea area"), a geographic area where expected growth rates are higher thanks to current lower digital penetration.

DHH is listed on AIM Italia, a Multilateral Trading Facility regulated by Borsa Italiana S.p.A. and registered as an SME Growth Market.

For more information please visit: www.dhh.international





Contact

DHH S.p.A.

Via Caldera 21, 20153 Milano +39 02 87365100 info@dhh.international www.dhh.international Nominated Adviser (Nomad) Paolo Verna EnVent Capital Markets Ltd. 42 Berkeley Square - London W1J 5AW +44 (0) 2035198451 / +39 06 896841 pverna@enventcapitalmarkets.uk www.enventcapitalmarkets.co.uk